ODFJELL SE SER. A

ODFJELL SE SER. A

ISIN:  NO0003399909

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:59

WKN:

Price
13.30 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.22% (0.16)

NO0003399909
ODF

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

1,081 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

13.24 EUR (240)
13.34 EUR (240)
13.30 EUR
13.38 EUR
13.30 EUR
13.14 EUR
13.37778 EUR
72

963.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003399909&ID_NOTATION=464522020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dcac25fd79bddae5cd68299796d4551162aa1af40180cbdeb1dca272d785970&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d652857b88a1c4b62&time=1723155863&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f069f0d363d7a9bfc5bf2fdbcef92f28026e63e32286255dda040436752ee97&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c287d273fc8d03814&time=1723155863&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=261c490aa2aaa5281593a048cbe94ab506642e62ab66b4c42106f777f90eecd0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03442c4c72f60f9cd&time=1723155863&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=944b2428312553d76e7b7b3d3567e9377996ae3dc25a1b5808f59905078ff5df&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8c83039b21c0ff85&time=1723155863&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d288e6f3a2fc1b663f5da668e7323bb3302e0d616e3f08e322dd950f6c755c03&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b493d8cc537762c57&time=1723155863&tool=RSC

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:59

Price
13.30 EUR

Difference

o

1.22% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN NO0003399909
Symbol ODF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,081 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.24 EUR (240)
Ask (Ask size) 13.34 EUR (240)
Open 13.30 EUR
High 13.38 EUR
Low 13.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.14 EUR
VWAP 13.37778 EUR
Volume (pcs) 72
Trading volume 963.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 70
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.09 0.79 0.44
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.26 EUR (320)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.53 EUR (238)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for ODFJELL SE SER. A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 13.30 EUR 0.00 2
07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:09 13.30 EUR 0.00 10
07
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:13 172.20 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:02 12.88 EUR 0.00 2
07
First North 2024/08/ 18:00 158.40 NOK 0.06 5)
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=464522020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104053032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14997768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235328

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Stockholm 07

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 13.16 EUR 0.00 2
07

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:18 12.86 EUR 0.00 3
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989843

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£Z ODHELL

Contact Details
ODFJELL

Conrad Mohrsv. 29 5892 Bergen
Telefon: +47 5527 0000

Fax: -

E-mail: mail@odfjell.com
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mailto:mail@odfjell.com
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